
4/22/2016  thru 4/28/2016

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-15-04030 COM ADDITION 4/27/2016 27 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|1981-000-002A2 TALL BRUCE & SHELLEY|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC addition of overhead awning fo $2,310

BP-16-01566 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2016 2147 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-004-006A5 MONTANA DISTRICT COUNCIL OF TH|ROOF SOLUTIONS tear off install 60 mil epdm o $34,110

BP-16-01606 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2016 78 27 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DAL-001-001 CENTRAL COURT VILLAGE LTD PTNR|BLACK CANYON BUILDERS LLC GARAGE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $6,000

BP-16-01610 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2016 332 S PLAINVIEW ST BILLINGS MT 59102|NPA-001-002 ASSOCIATED FOOD STORES INC|CAPITAL ROOF & CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL PBR METAL PAN $15,500

BP-16-01610-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2016 332 S PLAINVIEW ST BILLINGS MT 59102|NPA-001-002 ASSOCIATED FOOD STORES INC|CAPITAL ROOF & CONSTRUCTION LLC REPLACE THE PBR SIDING WITH NE $16,300

BP-16-00326 COM NEW CHURCH/SCHOOL 4/26/2016 2202 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|STT-001-002 ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF GREAT|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL $13,061,905

BP-16-00859 COM NEW STORE/STRIP CENTER 4/27/2016 1002 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|SLH-001-004B G & R INVESTMENTS PROPERTIES L|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC SINGLE STORY MIXED USE SHELL B $517,420

BP-16-00495 COM REMODEL 4/25/2016 2411 VILLAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RS3-003-003 DIALYSIS CLINIC INC DIALYSIS CLINIC $200,000

BP-16-01073 COM REMODEL 4/22/2016 2912 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-056-007-17-& BILLINGS MONTANA PARKING COMMI|RESTOCON CORPORTATOIN STRUCTURAL CONCRETE REPAIRS $309,201

BP-16-01074 COM REMODEL 4/22/2016 2651 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-091-001-4-& CITY OF BILLINGS THE|RESTOCON CORPORTATOIN CONCRETE REPAIR $309,201

BP-16-01075 COM REMODEL 4/22/2016 210 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-058-001-12 CITY OF BILLINGS THE|RESTOCON CORPORTATOIN CONCRETE REPAIR $309,201

BP-16-01310-01 COM REMODEL 4/25/2016 2822 MINNESOTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-191-017-18 MONTANA RESCUE MISSION FRAMING WALLS FOR PLUMBING ACC $6,185

BP-16-01353 COM REMODEL 4/27/2016 3953 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-016-001A-& JIM  KISLING $30,000

BP-16-01539 COM REMODEL 4/22/2016 2223 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-114-010-12 MCCRONE ELINA G|ACTION ELECTRIC INC. INTERIOR NON-STRUCTURAL DEMO O $2,000

BP-16-01609 COM REMODEL 4/27/2016 2940 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RH2-001-001A MAYFLOWER CONGREGATIONAL CHURC|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. MAYFLOWER CHURCH SANCTUARY RE- $38,000

BP-16-01613 COM REMODEL 4/27/2016 4011 MONTANA SAPPHIRE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTP-001-009A5A YELEY HOLDINGS LLC  |HULTENG INC. RESTROOM REMODLES $35,000

BP-16-01091 COM REMODEL - CHANGE IN USE 4/26/2016 117 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-092-015-16 ROBERTSON JEFF & DONNA|CAPITAL ROOF & CONSTRUCTION LLC INTERIOR REMODEL $26,000

BP-16-01415-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2016 818 AGATE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|HVS-003-031 DANIEL D MIKELSON FAMILY TRUST|STONE CREEK WORKS siding $10,000

BP-16-01533 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2016 1624 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WIT-003-016 LANGE CARINA R|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,900

BP-16-01534 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2016 2411 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-001-003 SCHIESSER SHEILA M|MACKENZIE REMODELS hardie board siding $5,000

BP-16-01538 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2016 2536 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-005-013 CECIL BEVERLY J|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION replace siding $8,000

BP-16-01550 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/22/2016 627 VALLE VISTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HTP-007-011 PELZEL BRUCE K & YVETTE M tear off and install asphalt s $4,500

BP-16-01553-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2016 390 MORNING GLORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-002-021 MILLER DANIEL S|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION repair siding on one side of h $5,000

BP-16-01567 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2016 907 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-002-003-4 SCHEEL ROBERT A &|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $2,600

BP-16-01571 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2016 3106 COMYN COULEE BILLINGS MT 59101|BW1-002-022 HERMANSON AUDREY J & ROGER J|WANNER ROOFING smart siding $8,000

BP-16-01575 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2016 3838 STATE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-002-025 BLACK CYNTHIA K &|M W CONSTRUCTION OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT S $2,800

BP-16-01576 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2016 3006 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-201-011-12 BLACK CYNTHIA K &|M W CONSTRUCTION OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT S $3,600

BP-16-01581 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2016 1107 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|SA6-016-008 SCHAUER RICHARD & ALYSSA tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,000

BP-16-01583 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2016 3310 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-003-001 ADLER LOUIS & SHARON|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with 60 mil f $8,200

BP-16-01591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2016 2936 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-012-004A &-005 HOOPER JUANITA A tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $10,000

BP-16-01592 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2016 1027 -1029 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BRO-001-006 WILSON ANDREW E & LAURA L|ROS ROOFING tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $7,800

BP-16-01597 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2016 2917 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-012 D'AMBROSIA DONALD P & SHARON|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $13,200

BP-16-01598 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2016 545 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|MNK-001-022 SMITH LUTHER R & BOBETTE|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $10,985

BP-16-01617 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2016 1148 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-005-028A ANDERSON EDWARD H|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,000

BP-16-01634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2016 5218 FRONTIER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-008-004 ADAMSON SCOTT T &|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,851

BP-16-01257 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/25/2016 1503 JEAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-005-010 HAD INC  |HAD INC SFR $209,910

BP-16-01361 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/22/2016 2958 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP5-007-015 OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC NEW SFR $161,770

BP-16-01362 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/22/2016 2954 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP5-007-014 OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC NEW SFR $160,245

BP-16-01415 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/27/2016 818 AGATE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|HVS-003-031 DANIEL D MIKELSON FAMILY TRUST New SFR $18,900

BP-16-01449 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/25/2016 1838 ISLAND VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-011-041 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $165,955

BP-16-01470 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/25/2016 5615 MOUNTAIN FRONT AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-002-033 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC SFR $172,780

BP-16-01471 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/25/2016 930 SANDCHERRY ST BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL2-019-016 TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC|TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC SFR $189,270

BP-16-01502 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/27/2016 4634 ELK RIDGE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|SCK-002-013 DESIGN BUILDERS INC.  |DESIGN BUILDERS INC. SFR $237,990

BP-16-01503 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/27/2016 4630 ELK RIDGE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|SCK-002-014 Design Builders  |DESIGN BUILDERS INC. new sfr $237,990

BP-16-01529 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/26/2016 764 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|DDS-001-0012-764 KALE WILLIAM H|KALE CONSTRUCTION CO. SFR $225,190

BP-16-00580 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/27/2016 5957 FOXTAIL LOOP W BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS2-002A-001-012 D & D SIDING AND CONSTRUCTION  |D & D SIDING AND CONSTRUCTION 5957 & 5759 FOXTAIL LOOP $295,070



BP-16-01383 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/26/2016 5343 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-004-001 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC 5343 & 5345 Sundance Mountain Cir. $297,440

BP-16-01540 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/22/2016 16 GOLD PAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-010-014 NELSON KAREN I &|CRAIGO CONSTRUCTION 1 egress window per inspectors $1,500

BP-16-01542 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/22/2016 139 MONROE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-006-043 WILLIAMS SIANA E|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 2 egress windows per inspector $2,937

BP-16-01544 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/22/2016 2137 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BAS-001-015 TORRES OSMAR L ETAL REPLACE FRONT DOOR PER INSPECT $1,212

BP-16-01545 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/22/2016 1816 GREYSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|2231-000-001A1-1816 DIANE L REDENIUS REVOCABLE LIV|CHI-CUSTOM HOME IMPROVEMENT KITCHEN REMODEL NON STRUCTURA $500

BP-16-01548 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/22/2016 2016 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-033-037 TOBY PROPERTIES|C SQUARED CONSTRUCTION REPLACE DOOR $500

BP-16-01549 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/22/2016 2919 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP4-007-019 VARHELYI ANDRAS & SHAYLIN R|C SQUARED CONSTRUCTION REPLACE DOOR $500

BP-16-01552 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/25/2016 116 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-011-039-40 KRUEGER DOUGLAS D & CHERIE MA|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE 2 living room windows per insp $800

BP-16-01553 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/25/2016 390 MORNING GLORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-002-021 MILLER DANIEL S|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION replace 2 doors $7,000

BP-16-01554 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/25/2016 2315 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GVW-017-011 GALVIN LISA M|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS 13 windows per inspectors appr $8,000

BP-16-01584 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/26/2016 1209 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CDS-002-003 TRIPP ALLISON A basement finishnon-structural $10,000

BP-16-01594 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/26/2016 3538 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBF-002-006 CUMMINS JEFFERY S & SUSAN H|C SQUARED CONSTRUCTION DOOR REPLACEMENT $750

BP-16-01608 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/27/2016 1803 GREYSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|2231-000-001A1-1803 TONNSEN LORETTA J|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE 8 window replacement $2,400
BP-16-01625 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2016 2327 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GVW-017-008 SULZBACHER DAVID T &|PINNACLE SERVICES INTERIOR KITCHEN REMODEL NON-S $1,000

Total Permit Valuation $17,451,378
Total Permits Issued 60


